
 

 1 

प्‍लाज्‍मा‍ुसंधानास‍धा‍‍ ास‍ 
(परमाणं‍ऊर्ाा‍विभाग,‍भारत‍धरकार‍का‍एक‍धहायता‍प्राप्‍त‍धा‍‍ ास)‍ 

इादीरा‍ब्रिर्‍के‍पाध,‍भाट,‍गाानीसगर‍–‍382428,‍भारत‍ 
दरूभाष:‍079-23962020/23962021,‍फैक्‍ध:‍079-23962277 

 

नसविदा‍धचूसा‍ददसााक‍10-5-2018‍ 
TENDER NOTICE DATED 10-5-2018 

 
 

निम्िलिखित के लिए प्रनतष्ठित एव ंयोग् य पार्टियों से दो‍भागों में मोहरबदं निववदाएँ आमतं्रित की जाती 
हैं। 
Sealed tenders are invited in TWO PART from reputed and eligible parties for the 
following. 

 

क्र. 
सं. 

  निववदा सूचिा 
सं.  मद मात्रा‍ 

अंनतम तारीि और समय निववदा 
शुल् क  
(रु.)  

ईएमडी‍ 
(रु.) नसविदा‍र्मा‍

करसे‍की‍तारीख‍ 
नसविदा‍खोलसे‍
की‍तारीख‍‍‍‍‍ 

 

1. 

IPR/TN/PUR 

/TPT/18-19/         

8 

(TWO PART 

TENDER)  

 
 

Manufacturing, 

testing at vendors 

site and supply of 

15 kVA, 3 Phase, 

350 kV Isolation 

Transformer as 
per the 

specification 

mentioned in the 

tender documents 

 

1 No. 

 

20-6-2018 

by 

1.00 p.m. 

20-6-2018 

at 

3.30 p.m. 

 

300.00 

 

 

59000.00 

 

निववदा दस्तावेज आईपीआर की वेबसाइट पर उपिब्ध हैं: : http://www.ipr.res.in/ 

documents/tenders.html.‍निववदा दस्तावेजों में उष्ल्िखित पािता मािदंडों को परूा करि ेवािे निववदाकार, 
उिके ववकल्प पर, वेबसाइट से निववदा दस्तावेज डाउििोड कर सकत े हैं और निववदा दस्तावेजों में र्दए गए 
वववरण के अिुसार निधािररत निववदा शुल्क (अप्रनतदेय) और ईएमडी को ककसी भी राठरीयकृत/अिुसूचचत बैंक से 
डडमांड ड्राफ्ट के रूप में, जो प्िाज्मा अिुसंधाि संस्थाि के िाम में और अहमदाबाद में देय, के साथ अपिा 
प्रस्ताव जमा कर सकत ेहैं। यह ध्याि र्दया जाए कक निववदा की तारीिों, ववनिदेशों और नियमों और शतों के संबंध 
में कोई भी अद्यति सूचिा होिे पर वह आईपीआर की वेबसाइट पर अचधसूचचत और अपिोड की जाएगी और इस 
संबंध में अिग से कोई शुद्चधपि प्रकालशत िहीं ककया जाएगा। अत: इच् छुक बोिीदाताओं को ऐसी अद्यति सूचिा 
जाििे के लिए नियलमत रूप से आईपीआर की वेबसाइट पर जािा होगा। यर्द पाटी डाक द्वारा निववदा दस्तावजे 
प्राप् त करिा चाहती है, तो वे निधािररत निववदा शुल्क के साथ क्रय अचधकारी से संपकि  कर सकत े हैं। निववदा 
दस्तावेज 15-6-2018 तक जारी ककए जाएंगे। 
Tender documents are available on IPR Website : http://www.ipr.res.in/ 
documents/tenders.html. Tenderers meeting the eligibility criteria mentioned in the 
tender documents may, at their option, download the tender documents from the 
website and submit their offer along with prescribed Tender Fee (non refundable) 
and EMD in the form of Demand Draft from any nationalized/scheduled bank drawn 
in favour of Institute for Plasma Research and payable at Ahmedabad as per the 
details given in the tender documents. It is to be noted that all further updates or 

http://www.ipr.res.in/%20documents/tenders.html
http://www.ipr.res.in/%20documents/tenders.html
http://www.ipr.res.in/%20documents/tenders.html
http://www.ipr.res.in/%20documents/tenders.html


 

 2 

amendments if any regarding the tender dates, specifications and terms & conditions 
shall be notified and uploaded on the IPR website and no separate corrigendum would 
be published in this regard. Therefore, interested bidders need to visit the website of 
IPR on a regular basis for such updates.  In case party desires to collect the tender 
documents by post, they may contact the Purchase Officer along with prescribed 
tender fee. Tender documents will be issued upto 15-6-2018. 
 

निववदा िोििे में भाग िेिे वािे प्रनतनिचध को निववदा िोििे में भाग िेिे के लिए संगिि से प्राचधकरण पि िेिा 
होगा, ष्जसके ि होिे पर उसे निववदा िोििे में शालमि होिे की अिुमनत िहीं दी जाएगी। 
Representative who is going to attend the tender opening should carry an 
authorization letter from the organization for participation in the tender opening 
failing which he/she will not be allowed to attend the tender opening. 
 


